
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Agreement with David J. Powers & Associates, Inc. for Airport Environmental
Analysis Services.
(a) Approve a First Amendment to the Master Consultant Agreement with David J. Powers & Associates, Inc.
for Airport environmental analysis services, increasing maximum compensation from $250,000 to $1,250,000
with no change in the term of Agreement.
(b) Adopt the following 2018-2019 Appropriation Ordinance amendments in the Airport Renewal and
Replacement Fund:
(1) Increase appropriation to the Airport Department for Advance Planning in the amount of $570,000;
(2) Decrease for the Unrestricted Ending Fund Balance in the amount of $570,000.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant Services for Design/Study/Research/Inspection.
(Airport/City Manager)

File #: 18-1682, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

